

Money Execution Case no. 51/2024

CIS No: 51/2024 (CNR:- WBBB01-004371-2024)

06
08.07.2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Dhr files hazira. On call none appears by or on behalf of Dhr.

The case is adjourned.

Fix- 13.08.2025 for exparte hearing.

D & C

Addl. Dist. Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. Dist. Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri