

09

01.12.2025

Today is fixed for Execution Report .

D.hr.fils hazira .

One Execution Report is received as unserved due to insufficeint descrition of property.

Dhr is futher directed to file fresh requisite with proper descrition of property upon the Jdr.

The case is aedjourned today.

Fix 04-02-2026 for Steps .

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)