

Money ex-51/2024

CIS No: 51/2024

11

21-04-2026

Today is fixed for steps.

Ld Advocate for the Dhr. Filed hazira.

Attachment in execution is filed . P.Fees paid. Issue the same .

Regular P.O is transferred . I, ADJ 3rd Court, Suri, am in-charge of this court.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 01-07-2026 for Execution Report .

D & C

Addl. District Judge

4th Court, Suri, Birbhum (I.C)

Addl. District Judge

4th Court, Suri, Birbhum (I.C)

(JO Code.WB00739)